
 
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 

 PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

 

Fee structure of B.Lib.I.Sc.(1st Sem.) (2022-23) 

(a) Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

(b) Fee Code : T0350 

(c) Other fee submission modes: SBI pay online, Extension fee counter (available at 

Panjab University premises) 

(d) All admitted students are required to deposit fee by 09.11.2022 and submit the fee slip (on 

the same day immediately after depositing the fee) at email id: dlis_pu@pu.ac.in. 

failing which the seat shall be offered to the next candidate in the waiting lists.  

Note: All students are advised to deposit admission fees only with their own name. 

 
StudentsgraduatedfromPanjab University Admission Fee: Rs.16600/- (including Rs. 

3000/- Late fee with permission of the Vice-

Chancellor) Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
 

StudentsgraduatedfromtheUniversitie
sotherthanP.U.,Chandigarh 

Admission Fee: Rs.17600/-(including Rs.1000 

Migration fee +Rs. 3000/- Late fee with permission of 

the Vice-Chancellor) Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

 

SC students from Punjab, graduated 
fromP.U.,Chandigarh (Family income 

not more than RS. 2.50 lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs.3300/- (including Rs. 

3000/- Late fee with permission of the 

Vice-Chancellor) (subject to the provision 
of Residence Proof + Income Certificate + 

Category Certificate) Link to the Fee 

Portal https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
 

SCstudentsfromPunjabandgraduated

from the Universities other than 

P.U.,Chandigarh (Family income 

not more than RS. 2.50 lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs.4300/-(including Rs.1000 

Migration Fee +Rs. 3000/- Late fee with 

permission of the Vice-Chancellor) (subject to 

the provision of Residence Proof +Income 

Certificate +Category Certificate) Link to the 

Fee Portal https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

 

For all B.Lib.I.Sc.students Rs.500/- as Membership Fee of Panjab University Library 
Science Student Association (i.e., Student Fund Society). 
 

InStateBankofIndia, 

AccountNo. 10444984427 
IFSCCode:SBIN0000742 
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DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

 

Provisional Merit List (Category wise) for Admission to Bachelor of Library & 

Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.) 2022-23 

 

Dated: 09.11.2022 

 

Selected candidates from 14th waiting list   

Open -1 Seat 

Selected -1 

 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  
2215003908 BC KumariRashmi Prabhu Prasad Sah 1644.109 

 

Open Waiting 

 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  
2215008435 BC Manpreet Janak Raj 1641.15 

2.  2215009795 GEN Ruchi Vinod Chaudhary 1641.15 

3.  

2215018721 GEN Muskan Sharma 

Jitender Kumar 

Sharma 1638 

4.  2215002839 ST TseringLamo NawangSingay 1636.08 

5.  2215022736 GEN Lakhwinder Mehta Hans Raj Mehta 1627.2 

6.  2215020243 GEN Ankush Kumar Suresh Kumar 1623 

7.  

2215001583 GEN 

Chander Prakash Singh 

Bisht Bahadur Singh 1622.88 

8.  2215009441 GEN Navdeep Azad Singh 1592.85 

9.  2215025456 ST TashiLamo SonamPalzor 1586.55 

10.  2215018996 BC Taranpreet Kaur Jasvir Singh 1578.065 

11.  2215007669 GEN Navdeep Singh Amarjeet Singh 1577.4 

12.  2215014406 BAS ShreyThakral Dinesh Kumar 1563.45 

13.  
2215013576 GEN Manish Paul Girdhari Pal 1562.4 

14.  2215012394 GEN Mandeep Singh Bhupinder Singh 1554 

15.  2215007634 GEN Shakshi Hanuman 1551.9 

16.  
2215006618 SC Rajwinder Singh Balwant Singh 1547.7 



17.  2215024850 GEN Jaskaran Singh Gurcharn Singh 1542.8 

18.  2215013567 BC Rachna Rani Hakam Chand 1541.287 

19.  2215008121 SC Khushpreet Satpal 1540.35 

20.  2215015284 BC Rishu Om Parkash 1539.3 

21.  

2215012225 GEN Vishant Bansal 

Parveen Kumar 

Bansal 1530.9 

22.  2215010054 GEN Anmol Garg Varinder Kumar 1525.44 

23.  2215021060 SC Vinayak Narinder Pal 1515.15 

24.  2215007200 GEN Arvind Kumar Vikram Singh 1514.378 

25.  
2215013398 BC Vinkle Bhajan Lal 1512 

26.  2215012850 SC,BAS,RAS Ajay Salhotra Ashok Kumar 1512 

27.  2215021953 BC,BAS ManpreetJosan Sandeep Josan 1512 

28.  2215004072 SC Lakhvir Kaur Raj Kumar 1512 

29.  2215018566 GEN Akhil Pardeep Kumar 1508.769 

30.  

2215017758 GEN Birendra Singh Rathore 

Bankey Singh 

Rathore 1476.3 

31.  
2215006566 SC Rajiv Kumar Ram Baran 1469.269 

32.  
2215012229 GEN Rahul Sarvan Singh 1465.8 

33.  2215004245 GEN Surinder Singh Lakhwinder Singh 1463.7 

34.  
2215012466 GEN Harmanjot Kaur Amarjeet Singh 1443.75 

35.  2215008300 GEN Anmoldeep Singh Taran Singh 1440 

36.  2215004291 SC Ranjana Sunil Kumar 1432.2 

37.  2215014809 GEN Umesh Paul Omprkash 1428.816 

38.  2215010980 GEN Gurtej Singh Rajinder Singh 1414.011 

39.  2215013632 SC Gurkirat Singh Amarpal Singh 1402.8 

40.  2215013465 SC Pankaj Kumar Sandeep Kumar 1399.68 

41.  2215007763 SC Bhavna Anil Kumar 1397.55 

42.  2215009695 BC,BAS Lovepreet Singh Pritam Singh 1392.3 

43.  2215006695 SC,YF Shravan Kumar Tek Ram 1384.8 

44.  2215025850 GEN Palvinder Singh Malkeet Singh 1368.15 

45.  2215017792 SC Raghveer Singh Gurmeet Singh 1366.05 

46.  2215020502 SC Ashwani Kumar Rajender Prasad 1360.8 

47.  
2215003043 SC Sachin Rajinder Kumar 1360.8 



48.  2215011191 GEN Arshdeep Singh Ranjit Singh 1355.55 

49.  
2215019501 GEN Shivani Devender Kumar 1352.4 

50.  2215003872 GEN Chetan Sharma Raghbir Chand 1348.2 

51.  2215014690 GEN Manjodh Singh Gursharan Singh 1330.35 

52.  2215025706 SC Iqbal Singh Gurjant Singh 1327.2 

53.  2215011936 GEN Sachin Karan Singh 1288 

54.  2215008416 GEN Sahil Malik Ramesh Malik 1286.46 

55.  2215007461 SC Vaishali Paran Lal 1276.8 

56.  2215018710 BC Sandeep Yadav Karan Singh 1271.55 

57.  

2215018703 GEN 

LangpoklakpamDikbijoy 

Singh 

L Dhananjoy 

Singh 1238.4 

58.  2215003206 BC,BAS AvishBatti Jaswant Rai 1235.85 

59.  2215023551 SC Veena Rulda Singh 1208.55 

60.  2215024190 SC Jagraj Singh Parkash Singh 1188.6 

61.  2215006437 BC Navpreet Singh Batti Sohan Lal 1183.35 

 


